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Geeringh John Matla Power Station Senior Environmental

Advisor

Stakeholder (086) 661-4064 (083) 632-7663

Harris Mark General Manager

Hoogstad Constant Wildlife & Energy

Programme

Programme Manager Interested & Affected

Parties

082-334-4176 Private Bag X11 Modderfontein 1645

Hoogstad Constant Wildlife & Energy

Programme

Programme Manager Interested & Affected

Party

082-334-4176 Private Bag X11 Modderfontein 1645

Leask Kevin Matla Power Station Stakeholder

Marubini Mashudu Delegate to the Minister National Government (073) 195-7000

Schlebusch Johann Operations Manager

Afrox Allers Pienaar Senior Account Manager

Afrox Davy William Civil Works

Afrox Mazenge Wonder Plant Engineer

Afrox Millen Val Receptionist

Afrox Naidoo Renee General and Regional

Manager
Afrox Qwase Andile Plant Manager

Afrox Thypersad Satish Project Manager: Project

Execution
Afrox Windelband Thomas Engineer

Air Products SA (Pty) Ltd Dupisani Robert Senior Engineer

Air Products SA (Pty) Ltd Foster Keith Financial Director

Air Products SA (Pty) Ltd Fourie Pierre Area Sales Manager

Air Products SA (Pty) Ltd Hellyar Mike Managing Director

Air Products SA (Pty) Ltd Keel Lauryn Marketing Assistant

Air Products SA (Pty) Ltd Kulkarni Sachin National Sales Manager -

Bulk
Air Products SA (Pty) Ltd Ntuli Vincent Plant Supervisor

Ambasaam Van der Merwe Ashley Warehouse Manager

Apli/Coega Fruit Terminals Webb Rhyan General Manager

APM Terminals Oosthuizen Monique Finance & Administration

Clark
APM Terminals Schoeman Marius EMI Manager

CDC Du Plessis Christelle Environmental Control

Officer
CDC Mouton Duane Business Development

Manager
CDC Shirley Andrea Environmental Project

Manager
CDC Taylor Graham Spatial Development

Manager
Coega Concentrate Robertson Guthrie

Coega Concentrate te Brugge Shaun Maintenance Manager

Coega Dairy Kleyn Cecile Financial Executive

Coega Dairy Mlmbisa Thulisa Receptionist

Coega Dairy Morris Yoliswa Human Resources

Coega Dairy Nieman Philip Chief Executive Officer

Coega Dairy Rauch Pierre Maintenance Manager

Corromaster Ball Berbert

Corromaster Shinn Tarryn Administration Manager

DCD Wind Tower Elf Derk Director

DCD Wind Tower Grebe Alta-Marie Financial Manager

DCD Wind Tower Schoeman Henk Marketing Manager

DCD Wind Tower Van de Walt Natasha Human Resources

Manager
DEA Hector Wayne Deputy Director:

Strategic Infrastructure

Development
DEA Skepe Pumeza Environmental Impact

Management
DEA: Ocean & Coast Baijnath-Pillay Nitasha Coastal Pollution

Management Division
DEA: Ocean & Coast Molale Reuben Coastal Pollution

Management Division
DEDEAT Govender Dayalan Regional Manager

APSA Coega's Expansion of Liquid Oxygen (LOX) and Diesel storage: I&AP Database

rmolale@environment.g

ov.za
dayalan.govender@ded

ea.gov.za

pskepe@environment.g

ov.za
nbpillay@environment.

gov.za

NvdWalt@dcd.co.za

whector@environment.

gov.za

altam@dcd.co.za

hschoeman@dcd.co.za

tarryn@corromaster.co.

za
delf@dcd.co.za

pierre@coegadairy.com

herbert@corromaster.c

o.za

Yoliswa@coegadairy.co

mphilip@coegadairy.com

cecile.kleyn@coegadair

y.comthulisa@coegadairy.co

m

Guthrie.Robertson@Fa

mousbrands.co.zaShaun.TeBrugge@Fam

ousbrands.co.za

andrea.shirley@coega.

co.za
graham.taylor@coega.c

o.za

christelle@habitatlink.c

o.za
duane.mouton@coega.

co.za

monique.oosthuizen@a

pmterminals.com
marius.schoeman@ap

mterminals.com

ashley@ambasaam.co

mRhyanw@apliafrica.co

m

kulkarns@apsap.co.za

vincentn@apsap.co.za

hellyarm@apsap.co.za

keell@Apsap.co.za

fosterk@apsap.co.za

fouriep@apsap.co.za

thomas.windelband@af

rox.linde.comdupisanr@apsap.co.za

(041) 405-9643 Andile.Qwase@afrox.lin

de.comsatish.bhugwathypersa

d@afrox.linde.com

valmai.millen@afrox.lin

de.comrene.naidu@afrox.linde.

com

wp.davy@gmail.com

wonder.mazenge@afro

x.linde.com

(041) 405-0000 johann@coegadairy.co

mpienaar.allers@afrox.lin

de.com

Organs of State (011) 800-8111 kevin.leask@eskom.co.

zaOrgans of State (012) 319-7619 mashuduma@daff.gov.

za

Nature & Conservation 011-372-3600 eia@ewt.org.za

Nature & Conservation 011-372-3600 eia@ewt.org.za

Organs of State (011) 516-7233 john.geeringh@eskom.

co.za
(041) 405-0000 mark@coegadairy.com
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DEDEAT Mardon Lyndon Provincial Air Quality

Officer
DEDEAT Struwig Andries Asst. Director: IEM

Digistics Bekker Tanya Receptionist & Finance

Administrator
Digistics Scott Ken Director

Digistics Tutu Jackson Manager

Digistics Williams Bretrt DC Manager

DMR Kubheka Vusi ASD: Mineral Regulation

DSV Gerber Danie Branch Manager

DSV Harmse Sheree

DSV Mgcokoca Prunella Receptionist

DWS Legge Kelvin

DWS Martin Richard

DWS Mmachaka Thandi Water Quality

Management
DWS Mnotoza Ncumisa Water Quality

Management
Dynamic Commodities Dawson Kyle QMX Assistant

Dynamic Commodities du Mont Tilla Personal Assistant

Dynamic Commodities Later Marc Director

Dynamic Commodities Vardy Adrian Chief Executive Officer

Enel Green Power Ajodhapersadh Ravisha Business Development Interested & Affected

Party

072-614-3665

Enel Green Power Mapkgole Johannes

Enel Green Power Mola Domenico +39 3299450939

Enel Green Power Siyavuya Kotyi 076 710 8150

Famous Brands Barnard Arnold Operations Manager

Famous Brands January Gloria Rec & Log Administrator

Famous Brands Robertson Guthrie Managing Executive (072) 592-6299

Famous Brands Ross Leisle Receptionis

FAW Forlee Nadine Personal Assistant: CEO

& Plant Manager
FAW Main Ashley HR Generalist

FAW Shijie Liu Deputy Director

FAW Yao Hayiyang Administration Manager

Himoin SA Forster Martin Managing Director

Himoin SA Van Rooyen Mariane Finance and

Administrative Manager
ID Logistics Griffith Coollen Administration Manager

ID Logistics Stallenberg Allistair DC Manager

Isuzu Motors Hannie Haydin Financial Co-Ordinator

Isuzu Motors Hurr Beth PDC Warehouse

Manager
NMBM Blaauw Rosa Environmental Manager

NMBM Howes P Environmental Manager

NMBM Mbelekane ME Councillor: Ward 60

NMBM Mkosana Joram Director: Environmental

Management
NMBM Murrel Godfrey Environmental Manager

NMBM: Air Pollution & Noise

Control

G Hlonyane Air Pollution & Noise

Control
NMBM: Air Pollution & Noise

Control

Nodwele Patrick Air Pollution & Noise

Control
NMBM: Air Pollution & Noise

Control

Slabbert K Air Pollution & Noise

Control
Ocean Legacy Marine

Engineering (OLME)

Jordaan HP Financial Manager

Ocean Legacy Marine

Engineering (OLME)

Lumsden Charle Chief Executive Officer

Ocean Legacy Marine

Engineering (OLME)

van Heerden Pieter Managing Director

PE Cold Storage Efstrapiou George Chief Executive Officer

PE Cold Storage Marais Abraham Financial Manager

PE Cold Storage Voughan Craig General Manager

SAMSA Stofile Bongi Executive Manager:

Operations
TCP de Klerk Renee Environmental Manager

bstofile@samsa.org.za

renee.deklerk@transnet

.net

abraham@fvcec.co.za

craig@pecoldstorage.c

o.za

pieter.vanheerden@oft

group.co.za
george@pecoldstorage.

co.za

hp.jordaan@olm.bz

charles.lumsden@oftgr

oup.co.za

pnodwele@mandelame

tro.gov.za
kslabbert@mandelamet

ro.gov.za

gmurrel@mandelametr

o.gov.za
gmhlonyane@mandela

metro.gov.za

mvuzomm@gmail.com

jmskosana@mandelam

etro.gov.za

rblaauw@mandelametr

o.gov.za
phowes@mandelametr

o.gov.za

haydin.hannie@opel.co

mbeth.hurr@isuzu.co.za

gcoollen@id-

logistics.com
astallenberg@id-

logistics.com

mfoster@himoinsa.com

mvrooyen@himoinsa.c

om

liushijie@faw.co.za

yaohaiyang@faw.co.za

nadine@faw.co.za

ashley@faw.co.za

(041) 492-0220 guthrie.robertson@Fam

ousbrands.co.zaleisle.ross@famousbra

nds.co.za

arnold.barnard@famou

sbrands.co.zagloria.january@Famous

brands.co.za

+39 0683055074 domenico.mola@enel.c

om
010 344 0200 siyavuya.kotyi@enel.co

m

Independent Power

Producer

010-344-0200 ravisha.ajodhapersadh

@enel.com
johannes.mapokgole@

enel.com

marc@dynamicfood.co

madrian@dynamicfood.c

om

kyle@dynamicfood.com

tilla@dynamicfood.com

mmachakat@dws.gov.z

a
mnotozaN@dws.gov.za

012 336 8677 LeggeK@dwa.gov.za

012 336 8072 MartinR@dwa.gov.za

sheree.harmse@za.dsv

.compmgcoks@go2uti.com

vusi.kubheka@dmr.gov

.za
danie.gerber@za.dsv.c

om

jacksont@digistics.co.z

aBrettW@digistics.co.za

tanyab@digistics.co.za

kens@digistics.co.za

lyndon.mardon@dedea

.gov.za
andries.struwig@dedea

.gov.za
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TNPA Mdodana Mandilakhe Environmental Manager

TNPA Pantsi Mpatisi SHE Manager

Vector Logistics Gunn Sonia Administration Manager (082) 325-5416

Vector Logistics Stoltenkamp Rudo Operations Manager

Zacpack/CFR Ismael Riaz Depot Manager rlsmail@zacpak.co.za

(041) 402-1502 soniag@vectorlog.com

(041) 402-1500 RudoS@vectorlog.com

mandilakhe.mdodana@

transnet.net
Mpatisi.pantsi@transne

t.net
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